b

UNOFFICIAL CWD W

RECORDING REQUESTED oc#: 15, 68
AND PREPARED BY: RHSP Feegp. o 230 Fee: $40.0
U.S. Bank Home Mortgage é'(aren A-Yarbroyg, RF Fee: g1.0 0
809 S. 60th Street, Suite 210 0k County

Date: €corder o1 p
West Allis, WI 53214 081212015 0255 pyy 00
(866) 787-9167 Pa: 1or2
MARY J IRWIN

And When Recorded Mail To:
U.S. Bank Home Mortgage
809 S, 60th Street, Suite 210
West Allis, WI 53214

ATTN: MARY J TUWIN J4A

Space above for Recorder's use

MERS MIN#: 100531900 00’ 22781

corone s s seszast [N

Loan#: 9902792874

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
For good and valuable consideration, thé sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR KEY MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC., A CORPORATION,
ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, C/O P.O. BOX 2026, FLINT, MI 48501 2026, by these presents does convey, assign,
transfer and set over to: U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, 4801 FREDERICA STREET, OWENSBORO, KY
42301 0000, the described Mortgage, with all interes., a.l liens, and any rights due or to become due thereon. Said Mortgage for
$136,482.00 is recorded in the State of ILLINOIS, Courty of COOK Official Records, dated APRIL 12, 2013 and recorded
on APRIL 28, 2013, as Instrument No. 1311604165 , in Beok No, ---, at Page No, -—, and Re-Recorded on: FEBRUARY
04, 2014 as Instrument No. 1403549023,
Onginal Mortgagor: SABRINA L LINDE, A MARRIED WONMAN.  Original Mortgagee: MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC, AS NOMINEE FOR KEY M.OKTGAGE SERVICES, INC., A CORPORATION,
ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS. Legal Description: See Attached i hibit.
Property Address: 1825 EVERGREEN RD, HOMEWOOD, IL. 60430-0500. PIN# 32-06-207-003-0000.
Date: MAY 19, 2015
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOM®EE FOR KEY MORTGAGE
SERVICES, INC., A CORPORATION, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS

o Moddeo i

Madelme Mejia, Assistant é’ecx{atary

State of WISCONSIN }
County of MILWAUKEE I ss.

This instrument was acknowledged before me onMAY 19, 2015, by Madeline Mejia, as Assistant Secretary of
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR KEY MORTGAGE
SERVICES, INC., A CORPORATION, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS.

(Notary Name): Janice Abner

(Title or Rank): Final Docs Specialist C

My commuission expires; 12/10/2017 E




1516829067 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOTS 3 AND 4 IN BLOCK 5 IN GOTTSCHALK’S HOMEWOOD ADDITION, BEING
A RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 1 TO 10, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN SMITH’S
ADDITION TO HOMEWOOD, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 30 RODS OF THE
WEST 80 RODS OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH,
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT LOTS 1,2, 3, 9
AND 107N BLOCK 1, INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 3), TOGETHER WITH THE NORTII
30 RODS &F THEAT PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID
SECTION ¢ AFORESAID LYING EAST OF CHICAGO AND VINCENNES ROAD, IN
COOK COUNTYJILLINOIS.

9902792874




